
 

 TEMPLE CITY 
 M I D - C E N T U R Y  P L A N  

 GENERAL PLAN ADVISORY COMMITTEE (GPAC) 
 

 MEE TING 8 |  JUNE 1,  2015 



 
 

AGENDA 
 

 Call to Order   

 Roll Call 

 Public Comments 

 Approval of May 4th Meeting Notes 

 Discussion of Proposed Land Use Diagram 
Changes 

 Discussion of Development Capacity Analysis 

 Adjournment to July 6 Meeting 
 



  

LAND USE DIAGRAM 
EXISTING GENERAL PLAN 



  

LAND USE DIAGRAM 
GPAC DRAFT GENERAL PLAN 



  

LAND USE DIAGRAM 
CATEGORY & DENSITY COMPARISION 



  

LAND USE DIAGRAM 
AREAS OF CHANGE 



  

LAND USE DIAGRAM 
LAND USE CHANGES 



  

LAND USE DIAGRAM 
AREAS OF CHANGE 



  

LAND USE DIAGRAM 
AREAS OF CHANGE 



  

LAND USE DIAGRAM 
DENSITY CHANGES 

Existing 

GPAC Draft 



  

LAND USE DIAGRAM 
DENSITY CHANGES 

Existing 

GPAC Draft 



  

LAND USE DIAGRAM 
DENSITY CHANGES 

Existing 

GPAC Draft 



  DEVELOPMENT CAPACITY ANALYSIS 

Total: 2,570 Acres 

Total: 2,043 Acres 



  DEVELOPMENT CAPACITY ANALYSIS 

15,300 

17,566 
18,728 

23,557 

11,813 
13,430 

14,591 

18,386 



  DEVELOPMENT CAPACITY ANALYSIS 

Note: Existing GP 
Theoretical 
Capacity = 14.6 
million SF  

Note: Existing GP 
Theoretical 
Capacity = 1.8 
million SF  



  DEVELOPMENT CAPACITY ANALYSIS 

Note:  Existing GP Theoretical Capacity = 45,137 Employees 

6,654 5,784 

7,995 

11,284 

5,965 
5,748 

7,358 

10,684 



 
 

JULY 6 MEETING POLICY REVIEW 
 

Community Services   
 Community Services 

 Art and Culture 

 Education 

 Public Safety 

 Recreation and Open Space 

 Utilities 

Natural Resources 
 Air Quality and Greenhouse Gases 

 Resource Management and Conservation 

Hazards 
 Fire, Flooding, Seismic, Wind 

 Hazardous Wastes 

 Noise 
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